
COVID-19 Travel Insurance
for Laos & Thailand

All benefits and features herein are subject to terms and conditions of the policy of Lanexang Assurance Public Company (LAP)

First and only in Laos!

“Happy Thailand Travel” is designed to meet
the health insurance requirements

for visitors to Thailand during
the COVID-19 pandemic.

*All plan and destination

include medical coverage

for COVID-19

insurance@jclao.com

020 77 125 000

https://jclao.com/insurance/

Simply contact us at: 

Applying is easy!

Premiums start from

22 USD  per policy. Covid-19 included; including 
medical repatriation

Follows scale of compensation

Limit of USD 125 per item

(per 6 hours, max 4 cycles)

(per 6 hours, max 4 cycles)

Medical expenses (*)

Follow up treatment in Laos (*)

Accident death

Permanent disablement

Baggage and personal effects

Personal money and
documents

Baggage delay 

Travel delay

Travel reroute 

Personal liability

7

14

21

30

60

90

Days

Days

Days

Days

Days

Days

Benefit (USD) Remark Plan 1 Plan 2

Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 1 Plan 2 Plan 1 Plan 2

Premium (USD)

Happy Thailand Travel

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

33

57

79

106

196

286

37

67

93

123

228

331

$

$

$

$

$

$

22

38

53

71

131

191

$

$

$

$

$

$

25

45

62

82

152

221

$

$

$

$

$

$

33

57

79

106

196

286

$

$

$

$

$

$

37

67

93

123

228

331

$

$

$

$

$

$

44

76

106

142

262

382

$

$

$

$

$

$

50

90

124

164

304

442

Up to 

100,000

1,000

10,000

10,000

250

250

50

50

250

25,000

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

100,000

1,000

25,000

25,000

500

250

100

100

500

50,000

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

(*) 25 USD co-pay per claim

0-17 years old 18-64 years old 65-69 years old 70-75 years old


