





COVID-19 Travel Insurance for Laos & Thailand



"Happy Thailand Travel" is designed to meet the health insurance requirements for visitors to Thailand during the COVID-19 pandemic.

Happy Thailand Travel

Benefit (USD)	Remark	Plan 1	Plan 2
Medical expenses (*)	Covid-19 included; including medical repatriation	\$ 100,000	\$ 100,000
Follow up treatment in Laos (*)		\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000
Accident death		\$ 10,000	\$ 25,000
Permanent disablement	Follows scale of compensation	\$ 10,000	\$ 25,000
Baggage and personal effects	Limit of USD 125 per item	\$ 250	\$ 500
Personal money and documents		\$ 250	\$ 250
Baggage delay	(per 6 hours, max 4 cycles)	\$ 50	\$ 100
Travel delay	(per 6 hours, max 4 cycles)	\$ 50	\$ 100
Travel reroute		\$ 250	\$ 500
Personal liability		\$ 25,000	\$ 50,000

(*) 25 USD co-pay per claim

Premium (USD)		0-17 years old		18-64 years old			65-69 years old				70-75 years old						
Up to		F	Plan 1	Plan 2		Plan 1		Plan 2		Plan 1		Plan 2		Plan 1		Plan 2	
7	Days	\$	33	\$	37	\$	22	\$	25	\$	33	\$	37	\$	44	\$	50
14	Days	\$	57	\$	67	\$	38	\$	45	\$	57	\$	67	\$	76	\$	90
21	Days	\$	79	\$	93	\$	53	\$	62	\$	79	\$	93	\$	106	\$	124
30	Days	\$	106	\$	123	\$	71	\$	82	\$	106	\$	123	\$	142	\$	164
60	Days	\$	196	\$	228	\$	131	\$	152	\$	196	\$	228	\$	262	\$	304
90	Days	\$	286	\$	331	\$	191	\$	221	\$	286	\$	331	\$	382	\$	442

Applying is easy!

Premiums start from

22 USD per policy.

*All plan and destination include medical coverage for COVID-19

Simply contact us at:



insurance@jclao.com



020 77 125 000



https://jclao.com/insurance/